:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8197616

Jan 14, 2024 01:26 (UTC)

In epoch 256,175 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 909461 - 0.017522337 ETH®
44.69 USD

2 909462 - 0.017555966 ETH®
44.78 USD

3 909463 - 0.017489828 ETH®
44.61 USD

4 909464 - 0.017504511 ETH®
44 .65 USD

S 909465 - 0.017391713 ETH®
44.36 USD

6 909466 - 0.017538793 ETH&®
44.73 USD

7 909467 - 0.017437822 ETH®
44.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8197616
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/256175
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909461
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909462
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909463
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909464
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909465
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909466
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909467

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

909468

909469

909470

909471

909472

909473

909474

909475

909476

Validator Id

314145

Amount

- 0.017533509
44.72 USD

- 0.059519998
151.82 USD

- 0.017510234
44.66 USD

- 0.017593006
44.87 USD

- 0.017365541
44.29 USD

- 0.017603156
44.90 USD

- 0.059728847
152.35 USD

- 0.017498032
44.63 USD

- 0.017534152
44.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.042183176
107.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909468
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909469
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909470
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909471
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909472
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909473
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909474
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909475
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/909476
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/314145

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



