

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 09:49 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8197616</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 14, 2024 · 01:26 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>256,175</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>909461</u>	- 0.017522337 ETH ⊘ 44.69 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>909462</u>	- 0.017555966 ETH ⊘ 44.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>909463</u>	- 0.017489828 ETH ⊘ 44.61 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>909464</u>	- 0.017504511 ETH ⊘ 44.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>909465</u>	- 0.017391713 ETH ⊘ 44.36 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>909466</u>	- 0.017538793 ETH ⊘ 44.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>909467</u>	- 0.017437822 ETH ⊘ 44.48 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>909468</u>	- 0.017533509 ETH 44.72 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>909469</u>	- 0.059519998 ETH ⊘ 151.82 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>909470</u>	- 0.017510234 ETH ⊘ 44.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>909471</u>	- 0.017593006 ETH ⊘ 44.87 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>909472</u>	- 0.017365541 ETH ⊘ 44.29 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>909473</u>	- 0.017603156 ETH 🐼 44.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>909474</u>	- 0.059728847 ETH ⊘ 152.35 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>909475</u>	- 0.017498032 ETH ⊘ 44.63 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>909476</u>	- 0.017534152 ETH ⊘ 44.72 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	314145	+ 0.042183176 ETH 🤣

107.60 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.